SWENSEN, BRENT 01625

TRIP #
Del Date
11/12/13
11/12/13
11/12/13
11/12/13
11/12/13
11/12/13
11/12/13
11/13/13
11/13/13
11/13/13
11/13/13
11/13/13
11/13/13
11/13/13
11/14/13
11/14/13
11/14/13
11/14/13
11/14/13
11/14/13
11/14/13

Payroll

11/22/13

48

Reference
YK6416
ZFYUF3
ZFYMX]
IS9578
XS 9003
KP 64682810
ZFYKFG
ZFYQ26
YK6888
YK6389
ZFYZBZ
IS 9630
KP 64923380
YK6448
WG4566
WG4567
YK6347
ZFYWZU
ZFYYOF
SK4510
KS0406

S 414.82

Account
HD
HD
HD
STI
STI

AWC
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
STI

AWC
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
STI
STI

11/29/13

11/11 - 14/13

Stop Name City

TOM PRICE MONTPELIER
MICHELLE SORENSEN  POCATELLO
JENNY BEHREND POATELLO
TRACK UTILITY POCATELLO
PAUL CARLSON POCATELLO
JESS DAVIES CHUBBUCK
MICHAEL WHITE BLACKFOOT
J HOKE PEACOCK ALTA
SARALYN ALLEN REXBURG
KELLY ROBERTS REXBURG
KELLY ROBERTS REXBURG
ALBERTSONS REXBURG
RANDY DECHMPS RIGBY
MICHELLE ROBINSON RIGBY
ERIKA MILLER IDAHO FALLS
ERICKA MILLER IDAHO FALLS
TARIA AMIEL IDAHO FALLS
CUTLER IDAHO FALLS
TINA LOVELESS IDAHO FALLS
YOST IDAHO FALLS
FISHERS TECH-ATT IDAHO FALLS

Labor S 276.55

Misc Exp
Advances S -
Wire S 276.55

State
ID
ID

#

13

Cabs %
S - S 348.95
S - S -
S - S -
$ - $  256.92
S - S -
S 5850 S -
S - S -
S - S -
S - S -
S - S -
S - S -
S - S -
S 27.00 $ -
S - S -
S - S -
S - S -
S - S -
S - S -
S - S -
S - S -
$ - $ -
$ 8550 § 605.87



